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CAPITAL Murabaha Fund Saudi Riyal 2022
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Fund Objective:

The objects of fund to provide liquidity at the request of
the investor and maintain capital by investing in the
money market instruments compliant with the standards
of legitimacy for the Alkhair Capital SA. This fund seeks
to achieve positive returns through investment in money

market instruments.
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Number of times to distribute dividends:

Average number of days:

Starting date: 28.04.2014 i@9iall £y 3,6
Unit price on the listing date: 10.00 'z bl sic dasgll =
Fund Size: 1,679,756,368.89 19 i)l ax>
Fund Category: Open / Coido 1893 uall €9
Fund Currency: Saudi Riyal / (5395l JUll :@93iall dlac
Risk: Low to Medium/ dh.wgio ) dbdiie pblroll $giue
Benchmark: SAIBOR 3 Months / g1 3500w (gLl sigall

No dividends /i>gs¥

Management fees for invested funds: 0.50% lasd saiiunall G33luall 851331 pguny diuass
Investment advisor and sub-fund manager: N/A — Gdaid bl (o Gosiuall s3s09 slodiwdl sLiciue

N/A - Gdnid
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Price information as of the
end of the 3" quarter (29/09/2022)

(29/09/2022) CJWI 23 )1 dslgs 3 Las

e e,

Change in unit price
(compared to the previous quarter)

0.78%

sa>gll s 3).;.9_2'J|
(bl 200 220)

Total fund units

141,550,088.09

Goriall Slazg Jlaz]

Price to Earning (P/E)
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N/A -Gaaisd
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Fund information as of the end of the Third quarter (29/09/2022) CJUI &3 5l &lgs .=§ LS F9siall Slogleo
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Borrowing ratio N/A - Gdoiyd o8l dews
Fund manager investment 1.76% SAR 31,324,963 Boxiall 3330 slaiiwl
Fund investment ownership information: 189 3iall Olleiiwl dSlo SUily

I ) ——

2) Benefit right N/A-Gdnisd d=éin 3> (2
The Fund's Top Ten Investments: :B93iall Shlaitwl 8ydac suSi

12.00%

10.00% 9.61%

8.00%
6.00%
4.00%
2.98%
2.48%
1.84% 1.84% 1.84% 1.83% 1.83% 1.79% 1.79%
2.00%
Yageen AL-Mashreq Abu Dhabi AL-Mashreq DUBAI NBD AL-Mashreq AL-Mashreq DUBAI
Murabaha bank islamic bank bank ISLAMIC bank bank ISLAMIC
Fund BANK BANK
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Sectoral distribution of the fund's assets:

Geographical distribution of the fund's assets:

Yield:

:Bosisall Jguo¥ elbill zyjoill

0.63%

m Cash 234l

m Murabahat

m Mutual funds
slatzadl Gyslio

:3osinall Jowod sl ajodll

m United Arab Emirates
sasiall du sl Shledl

m Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
392l du y=ll dSLowll
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Olgiw 5 Slgic 3 5l diww (EJl 25)l dolgs)
(5Years) (3Years) One year 3Months
(End of the Third
quarter)

Performance of 8.33% 3.84% 1.71% 1.65% 0.79%
the benchmark
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Performance and risks: ublallg clsdl

a1 3
Performance and Olgies 5 Olgiw 3 ba>lg diw L &l &le)
risk criteria (5Years) (3Years) One Year SENE
(End of the Third
quarter)
Sharp ratio -0.02 -0.004 wyld 3y dde
Beta 0.0038 0.0034 0.0021 0.0003 0.008
Information Ratio 94.65% 100.00% 86.33% -70.42% -49.66% Ologlzall 3d
Performance since inception of the fund: rB9aiall &slas Jio el
5.00%
4.50% 4.43%
4.00%
3.51% 3.57%
3.50%
3.09% 3.10%
3.00%
2.63%
2.56%
2.50%
5.00% 2.04%
1.50%
1.00%
0.50%
0.00%
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 YTD sil=ll
plall Gl iio
Contact info: s Jkaidl &Lly
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia sg2ull JUuls sl 4S5
Phone number: 8001241020 8001241020 : cailgll @3,
Website: alkhaircapital.com.sa alkhaircapital.com.sa : g, §§941|
E-mail : AMD@alkhaircapital.com.sa AMD@alkhaircapital.com.sa: _jg,iSJ3l 354l
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https://www.alkhaircapital.com.sa/
https://www.alkhaircapital.com.sa/
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